Tues. Sept. 6

Thur. Sept. 8
, Mon. Sept. 12
, Tues. Sept. 13

.................
.

- *at Port Allegany 4.00
Oorthern Potter 6:00
.............. ;....Wellsboro 6:00
- at Otto-Eldred 6:00
Oswayo Valley 6:00

...................

............

Mon. Sept. 19

— MOR, JEPC 1Y ciiiinierernriiniis at S d
. Tues, Sept. 30 iiiiiies *at C::lmeror:n Eggsztr; 288
O] Thar, SOPR. X veriricsiincivinncin. * Austin 6£00
Sat. JEDR. 2% iiciinin (Varsity)at Clarion Inv. 8:30
7 / Mo 3ept. 26 ........4.. (JH only) at Galeton 6:00
TueSEREPL. 27 .civnviipmiienns i i at Galeton 6:00
Thur. Sept. 29 ........cee..... *Smethport  6:00
Sat, Oct | el (JV Only)at Bradford Inv. 9:00
Thur. Oct. 6 ..............*Port Allegany 6:00
Tues. Ok W iniiioniiin at Northern Potter 6:00
Tues. Oct. 13 ....cceveeeee.. *Otto-Eldred 6:00
Tues. Oct. 18.......cc.ceuc.....at Oswayo Valley 6:00

Wed. Oct. 19...(JH Only) at Oswayo Valley 6:00
Thurs. Oct. 20 ........*Cameron County 6:00

Sat. Oct. 22.....at Elk County Varsity Tourn. TBA
Mon. Oct. 24 . cusmisinss (JH Only) at Austin 6:00
Tues. Ot 35 i SRS e erense at Austin 6:00
Wed Oct 28 b oveeenaat Wellsboro 6:00

Thurs. Oct. 27 .cccececseeeceese.. * Galeton 6:00
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